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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Start List for Run 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:49  /  Page 1/2

Order Bib Name Nation Team

  Women  
1 95 BUTKUS Linda LAT Chill Da Fak Aut

  Youth  
1 144 VAICIUNAS Ignas LTU
2 143 JOHANSON Robert EST
3 139 ŠIEKŠTELĖ Severinas LTU
4 132 DANILA Aivaras LTU
5 94 PILV Armin EST
6 83 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU
7 56 EŽERSKIS Eirimas LTU
8 45 REBEL Jan BLR
9 21 OLŠAUSKAS Ąžuolas LTU

  Juniors  
1 62 ZUJUS Liutauras LTU
2 50 ŠTUIKYS Rokas LTU
3 29 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT R.A.D. Collective

  Master  
1 147 DROZDOV Ivan BLR
2 127 TEPPO Viljar EST
3 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt

4 71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT Chill Da Fak Aut

  Hobby HT  
1 142 ČIŽASUKAS Vainius LTU
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Start List for Run 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:49  /  Page 2/2

Order Bib Name Nation Team

2 133 BALINS Artūrs LAT
3 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT
4 93 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT
5 90 VASILIAUSKAS Irmantas LTU
6 85 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU
7 82 KIBILDA Karolis LTU
8 63 VENCKUS Andrius LTU
9 58 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT R.A.D. Collective

  Hobby FS  
1 138 KAINE Kaarel EST
2 134 TURBA Albertas LTU
3 125 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT
4 124 INTA Marius LTU
5 119 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT
6 110 VALČIUKAS Justinas LTU
7 108 SALDUKAS Justinas LTU
8 106 BAHMANIS Gints LAT Tandems DH
9 103 KVIETKAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU

10 102 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT Tandems DH
11 101 BORHERTS-SMIĻĢIS Arvīds LAT Tandems DH
12 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt

13 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt

14 88 INDZIULAS Mantas LTU
15 78 RIBIKAUSKAS Algis LTU
16 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt

17 65 BUKAVICIUS Domas LTU
18 60 REITELAITIS Karolis LTU
19 52 PUPIUS Mantas LTU
20 42 MELNIS jānis LAT
21 38 KNAŠYS Aidas LAT
22 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT Tandems DH
23 36 BUBELE Kastytis LTU
24 33 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT Coach Lapsiņš DH Team

  Elite  
1 115 BACVINKA Lukas LTU
2 111 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT Chill Da Fak Aut
3 84 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT Tandems DH
4 76 KILIKEVICIUS Kestutis LTU
5 53 DUDAS Steponas LTU
6 11 MATTUS Juho EST
7 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT Coach Lapsiņš DH Team
8 1 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT Veloprofs
9 140 DANILEVIČIOS Evaldas LTU



VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Run Ranking 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:52  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 95 BUTKUS Linda LAT 37.39 (1) 22.60 (1) 59.99

  Youth  
1 83 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU 31.07 (3) 17.28 (1) 48.35
2 144 VAICIUNAS Ignas LTU 30.20 (1) 18.23 (2) 48.43 0.08
3 56 EŽERSKIS Eirimas LTU 30.69 (2) 18.61 (3) 49.30 0.95
4 94 PILV Armin EST 31.14 (4) 19.47 (5) 50.61 2.26
5 143 JOHANSON Robert EST 32.64 (5) 19.21 (4) 51.85 3.50
6 45 REBEL Jan BLR 32.98 (6) 20.05 (6) 53.03 4.68
7 139 ŠIEKŠTELĖ Severinas LTU 36.02 (7) 20.73 (7) 56.75 8.40
8 132 DANILA Aivaras LTU 37.43 (8) 21.94 (8) 59.37 11.02

Did Not Start (1)

21 OLŠAUSKAS Ąžuolas LTU

  Juniors  
1 62 ZUJUS Liutauras LTU 31.87 (1) 19.83 (1) 51.70
2 50 ŠTUIKYS Rokas LTU 32.81 (2) 20.85 (2) 53.66 1.96
3 29 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT 33.60 (3) 22.23 (3) 55.83 4.13

  Master  
1 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 31.09 (1) 18.99 (1) 50.08
2 127 TEPPO Viljar EST 31.46 (2) 19.77 (2) 51.23 1.15
3 71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT 32.60 (3) 20.05 (3) 52.65 2.57
4 147 DROZDOV Ivan BLR 33.69 (4) 21.64 (4) 55.33 5.25
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00
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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Run Ranking 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:52  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby HT  
1 93 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 31.29 (1) 20.07 (1) 51.36
2 58 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT 31.57 (2) 20.24 (2) 51.81 0.45
3 82 KIBILDA Karolis LTU 32.09 (3) 20.32 (3) 52.41 1.05
4 133 BALINS Artūrs LAT 32.33 (4) 21.06 (4) 53.39 2.03
5 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT 35.00 (6) 21.15 (5) 56.15 4.79
6 85 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 35.67 (7) 22.37 (6) 58.04 6.68
7 63 VENCKUS Andrius LTU 37.06 (8) 23.65 (7) 1:00.71 9.35
8 90 VASILIAUSKAS Irmantas LTU 40.94 (9) 30.58 (8) 1:11.52 20.16
9 142 ČIŽASUKAS Vainius LTU 32.99 (5) 40.39 (9) 1:13.38 22.02

  Hobby FS  
1 52 PUPIUS Mantas LTU 29.35 (1) 18.81 (7) 48.16
2 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT 29.81 (2) 18.59 (5) 48.40 0.24
3 102 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 30.50 (5) 18.56 (3) 49.06 0.90
4 106 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 30.99 (6) 18.44 (2) 49.43 1.27
5 78 RIBIKAUSKAS Algis LTU 31.32 (7) 18.32 (1) 49.64 1.48
6 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 30.46 (4) 19.43 (8) 49.89 1.73
7 42 MELNIS jānis LAT 32.09 (9) 18.63 (6) 50.72 2.56
8 33 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 32.53 (11) 18.57 (4) 51.10 2.94
9 65 BUKAVICIUS Domas LTU 32.34 (10) 19.56 (10) 51.90 3.74

10 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 30.23 (3) 21.83 (19) 52.06 3.90
11 88 INDZIULAS Mantas LTU 32.93 (12) 19.49 (9) 52.42 4.26
12 101 BORHERTS-SMIĻĢIS Arvīds LAT 32.00 (8) 20.60 (15) 52.60 4.44
13 125 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT 33.08 (14) 20.08 (12) 53.16 5.00
14 138 KAINE Kaarel EST 32.95 (13) 21.07 (17) 54.02 5.86
15 36 BUBELE Kastytis LTU 34.58 (17) 20.04 (11) 54.62 6.46
16 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT 33.96 (15) 21.63 (18) 55.59 7.43
17 103 KVIETKAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 35.28 (19) 20.39 (14) 55.67 7.51
18 108 SALDUKAS Justinas LTU 35.05 (18) 20.92 (16) 55.97 7.81
19 60 REITELAITIS Karolis LTU 34.45 (16) 22.79 (22) 57.24 9.08
20 38 KNAŠYS Aidas LAT 35.33 (20) 23.20 (23) 58.53 10.37
21 119 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT 36.71 (21) 22.12 (20) 58.83 10.67
22 110 VALČIUKAS Justinas LTU 37.02 (22) 23.24 (24) 1:00.26 12.10
23 134 TURBA Albertas LTU 42.43 (24) 20.33 (13) 1:02.76 14.60
24 124 INTA Marius LTU 40.57 (23) 22.23 (21) 1:02.80 14.64

  Elite  
1 1 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT 29.01 (1) 17.14 (2) 46.15
2 11 MATTUS Juho EST 30.13 (4) 16.99 (1) 47.12 0.97
3 111 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT 30.13 (4) 17.48 (4) 47.61 1.46
4 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 30.56 (6) 17.30 (3) 47.86 1.71
5 84 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT 29.94 (2) 18.20 (7) 48.14 1.99
6 115 BACVINKA Lukas LTU 30.03 (3) 18.18 (5) 48.21 2.06
7 76 KILIKEVICIUS Kestutis LTU 30.85 (7) 18.19 (6) 49.04 2.89
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Run Ranking 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:52  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

8 53 DUDAS Steponas LTU 31.03 (8) 18.80 (8) 49.83 3.68
9 140 DANILEVIČIOS Evaldas LTU 36.11 (9) 21.57 (9) 57.68 11.53
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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Start list for run 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:51  /  Page 1/2

Order Bib Name Nation Team Run 1 (Rank)

  Women  
1 95 BUTKUS Linda LAT Chill Da Fak Aut 59.99 (1)

  Youth  
1 132 DANILA Aivaras LTU 59.37 (8)
2 139 ŠIEKŠTELĖ Severinas LTU 56.75 (7)
3 45 REBEL Jan BLR 53.03 (6)
4 143 JOHANSON Robert EST 51.85 (5)
5 94 PILV Armin EST 50.61 (4)
6 56 EŽERSKIS Eirimas LTU 49.30 (3)
7 144 VAICIUNAS Ignas LTU 48.43 (2)
8 83 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU 48.35 (1)

  Juniors  
1 29 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT R.A.D. Collective 55.83 (3)
2 50 ŠTUIKYS Rokas LTU 53.66 (2)
3 62 ZUJUS Liutauras LTU 51.70 (1)

  Master  
1 147 DROZDOV Ivan BLR 55.33 (4)
2 71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT Chill Da Fak Aut 52.65 (3)
3 127 TEPPO Viljar EST 51.23 (2)
4 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt 50.08 (1)

  Hobby HT  
1 142 ČIŽASUKAS Vainius LTU 1:13.38 (9)
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Start list for run 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:51  /  Page 2/2

Order Bib Name Nation Team Run 1 (Rank)

2 90 VASILIAUSKAS Irmantas LTU 1:11.52 (8)
3 63 VENCKUS Andrius LTU 1:00.71 (7)
4 85 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 58.04 (6)
5 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT 56.15 (5)
6 133 BALINS Artūrs LAT 53.39 (4)
7 82 KIBILDA Karolis LTU 52.41 (3)
8 58 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT R.A.D. Collective 51.81 (2)
9 93 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 51.36 (1)

  Hobby FS  
1 124 INTA Marius LTU 1:02.80 (24)
2 134 TURBA Albertas LTU 1:02.76 (23)
3 110 VALČIUKAS Justinas LTU 1:00.26 (22)
4 119 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT 58.83 (21)
5 38 KNAŠYS Aidas LAT 58.53 (20)
6 60 REITELAITIS Karolis LTU 57.24 (19)
7 108 SALDUKAS Justinas LTU 55.97 (18)
8 103 KVIETKAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 55.67 (17)
9 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt 55.59 (16)

10 36 BUBELE Kastytis LTU 54.62 (15)
11 138 KAINE Kaarel EST 54.02 (14)
12 125 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT 53.16 (13)
13 101 BORHERTS-SMIĻĢIS Arvīds LAT Tandems DH 52.60 (12)
14 88 INDZIULAS Mantas LTU 52.42 (11)
15 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt 52.06 (10)
16 65 BUKAVICIUS Domas LTU 51.90 (9)
17 33 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT Coach Lapsiņš DH Team 51.10 (8)
18 42 MELNIS jānis LAT 50.72 (7)
19 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt 49.89 (6)
20 78 RIBIKAUSKAS Algis LTU 49.64 (5)
21 106 BAHMANIS Gints LAT Tandems DH 49.43 (4)
22 102 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT Tandems DH 49.06 (3)
23 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT Tandems DH 48.40 (2)
24 52 PUPIUS Mantas LTU 48.16 (1)

  Elite  
1 140 DANILEVIČIOS Evaldas LTU 57.68 (9)
2 53 DUDAS Steponas LTU 49.83 (8)
3 76 KILIKEVICIUS Kestutis LTU 49.04 (7)
4 115 BACVINKA Lukas LTU 48.21 (6)
5 84 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT Tandems DH 48.14 (5)
6 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT Coach Lapsiņš DH Team 47.86 (4)
7 111 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT Chill Da Fak Aut 47.61 (3)
8 11 MATTUS Juho EST 47.12 (2)
9 1 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT Veloprofs 46.15 (1)
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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Run Ranking 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:53  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 95 BUTKUS Linda LAT 1:00.58

  Youth  
1 83 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU 25.43 (1) 19.39 (1) 44.82
2 144 VAICIUNAS Ignas LTU 26.03 (2) 19.86 (2) 45.89 1.07
3 94 PILV Armin EST 26.73 (3) 21.13 (4) 47.86 3.04
4 143 JOHANSON Robert EST 27.65 (5) 20.62 (3) 48.27 3.45
5 45 REBEL Jan BLR 28.08 (6) 24.68 (5) 52.76 7.94
6 139 ŠIEKŠTELĖ Severinas LTU 28.69 (7) 25.38 (6) 54.07 9.25
7 132 DANILA Aivaras LTU 32.44 (8) 29.02 (7) 1:01.46 16.64
8 56 EŽERSKIS Eirimas LTU 27.31 (4) 45.21 (8) 1:12.52 27.70

  Juniors  
1 62 ZUJUS Liutauras LTU 27.03 (1) 23.11 (2) 50.14
2 50 ŠTUIKYS Rokas LTU 27.73 (2) 22.74 (1) 50.47 0.33
3 29 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT 29.36 (3) 24.63 (3) 53.99 3.85

  Master  
1 127 TEPPO Viljar EST 26.40 (1) 22.29 (1) 48.69
2 147 DROZDOV Ivan BLR 29.70 (3) 27.64 (2) 57.34 8.65
3 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 26.58 (2) 43.99 (3) 1:10.57 21.88

Did Not Finish (1)

71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:53  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby HT  
1 58 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT 26.86 (2) 22.42 (1) 49.28
2 82 KIBILDA Karolis LTU 26.57 (1) 22.85 (2) 49.42 0.14
3 93 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 28.27 (5) 23.89 (3) 52.16 2.88
4 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT 27.80 (4) 24.60 (4) 52.40 3.12
5 142 ČIŽASUKAS Vainius LTU 29.25 (7) 28.04 (6) 57.29 8.01
6 90 VASILIAUSKAS Irmantas LTU 31.36 (9) 25.99 (5) 57.35 8.07
7 133 BALINS Artūrs LAT 27.75 (3) 31.99 (7) 59.74 10.46
8 63 VENCKUS Andrius LTU 31.30 (8) 34.16 (8) 1:05.46 16.18
9 85 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 28.66 (6) 38.02 (9) 1:06.68 17.40

  Hobby FS  
1 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 25.38 (1) 19.57 (2) 44.95
2 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT 25.92 (4) 19.19 (1) 45.11 0.16
3 52 PUPIUS Mantas LTU 25.62 (2) 20.29 (5) 45.91 0.96
4 106 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 25.86 (3) 20.27 (4) 46.13 1.18
5 33 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 26.80 (7) 19.70 (3) 46.50 1.55
6 42 MELNIS jānis LAT 26.72 (6) 20.31 (6) 47.03 2.08
7 65 BUKAVICIUS Domas LTU 27.06 (9) 21.01 (7) 48.07 3.12
8 78 RIBIKAUSKAS Algis LTU 27.16 (10) 21.05 (8) 48.21 3.26
9 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 26.64 (5) 21.94 (9) 48.58 3.63

10 102 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 26.81 (8) 22.00 (10) 48.81 3.86
11 88 INDZIULAS Mantas LTU 27.77 (12) 22.10 (11) 49.87 4.92
12 125 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT 27.81 (13) 22.51 (12) 50.32 5.37
13 103 KVIETKAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 27.54 (11) 23.48 (14) 51.02 6.07
14 101 BORHERTS-SMIĻĢIS Arvīds LAT 27.90 (14) 23.56 (15) 51.46 6.51
15 108 SALDUKAS Justinas LTU 28.67 (15) 22.85 (13) 51.52 6.57
16 36 BUBELE Kastytis LTU 29.35 (16) 24.82 (16) 54.17 9.22
17 60 REITELAITIS Karolis LTU 29.67 (18) 25.83 (18) 55.50 10.55
18 138 KAINE Kaarel EST 29.52 (17) 26.21 (19) 55.73 10.78
19 119 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT 29.92 (19) 29.80 (20) 59.72 14.77
20 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT 34.72 (22) 25.73 (17) 1:00.45 15.50
21 38 KNAŠYS Aidas LAT 30.63 (20) 33.54 (21) 1:04.17 19.22
22 124 INTA Marius LTU 31.25 (21) 38.84 (23) 1:10.09 25.14
23 134 TURBA Albertas LTU 58.89 (23) 36.77 (22) 1:35.66 50.71

Did Not Finish (1)

110 VALČIUKAS Justinas LTU

  Elite  
1 11 MATTUS Juho EST 24.93 (1) 18.97 (1) 43.90
2 1 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT 25.52 (4) 19.08 (2) 44.60 0.70
3 84 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT 25.30 (2) 19.32 (3) 44.62 0.72
4 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 25.30 (2) 19.48 (4) 44.78 0.88
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00
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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:53  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

5 76 KILIKEVICIUS Kestutis LTU 25.53 (5) 19.58 (6) 45.11 1.21
6 115 BACVINKA Lukas LTU 26.16 (7) 19.50 (5) 45.66 1.76
7 111 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT 26.09 (6) 20.03 (7) 46.12 2.22
8 140 DANILEVIČIOS Evaldas LTU 29.73 (8) 26.72 (8) 56.45 12.55
9 53 DUDAS Steponas LTU 34.56 (9) 44.85 (9) 1:19.41 35.51
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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
ALL  Category Ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 17.08.2015 at 00:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Category (Rank) Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 1 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT Elite (1) 46.15 (1) 44.60 (2) 1:30.75
2 11 MATTUS Juho EST Elite (2) 47.12 (2) 43.90 (1) 1:31.02 0.27
3 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT Elite (3) 47.86 (4) 44.78 (4) 1:32.64 1.89
4 84 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT Elite (4) 48.14 (5) 44.62 (3) 1:32.76 2.01
5 83 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU Youth (1) 48.35 (8) 44.82 (5) 1:33.17 2.42
6 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT Hobby FS (1) 48.40 (9) 45.11 (7) 1:33.51 2.76
7 111 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT Elite (5) 47.61 (3) 46.12 (12) 1:33.73 2.98
8 115 BACVINKA Lukas LTU Elite (6) 48.21 (7) 45.66 (9) 1:33.87 3.12
9 52 PUPIUS Mantas LTU Hobby FS (2) 48.16 (6) 45.91 (11) 1:34.07 3.32
10 76 KILIKEVICIUS Kestutis LTU Elite (7) 49.04 (11) 45.11 (7) 1:34.15 3.40
11 144 VAICIUNAS Ignas LTU Youth (2) 48.43 (10) 45.89 (10) 1:34.32 3.57
12 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT Hobby FS (3) 49.89 (17) 44.95 (6) 1:34.84 4.09
13 106 BAHMANIS Gints LAT Hobby FS (4) 49.43 (14) 46.13 (13) 1:35.56 4.81
14 33 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT Hobby FS (5) 51.10 (21) 46.50 (14) 1:37.60 6.85
15 42 MELNIS jānis LAT Hobby FS (6) 50.72 (20) 47.03 (15) 1:37.75 7.00
16 78 RIBIKAUSKAS Algis LTU Hobby FS (7) 49.64 (15) 48.21 (18) 1:37.85 7.10
17 102 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT Hobby FS (8) 49.06 (12) 48.81 (22) 1:37.87 7.12
18 94 PILV Armin EST Youth (3) 50.61 (19) 47.86 (16) 1:38.47 7.72
19 127 TEPPO Viljar EST Master (1) 51.23 (22) 48.69 (21) 1:39.92 9.17
20 65 BUKAVICIUS Domas LTU Hobby FS (9) 51.90 (27) 48.07 (17) 1:39.97 9.22
21 143 JOHANSON Robert EST Youth (4) 51.85 (26) 48.27 (19) 1:40.12 9.37
22 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT Hobby FS (10) 52.06 (28) 48.58 (20) 1:40.64 9.89
23 58 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT Hobby HT (1) 51.81 (25) 49.28 (23) 1:41.09 10.34
24 82 KIBILDA Karolis LTU Hobby HT (2) 52.41 (29) 49.42 (24) 1:41.83 11.08
25 62 ZUJUS Liutauras LTU Juniors (1) 51.70 (24) 50.14 (26) 1:41.84 11.09
26 88 INDZIULAS Mantas LTU Hobby FS (11) 52.42 (30) 49.87 (25) 1:42.29 11.54
27 125 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT Hobby FS (12) 53.16 (34) 50.32 (27) 1:43.48 12.73
28 93 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT Hobby HT (3) 51.36 (23) 52.16 (32) 1:43.52 12.77
29 101 BORHERTS-SMIĻĢIS Arvīds LAT Hobby FS (13) 52.60 (31) 51.46 (30) 1:44.06 13.31
30 50 ŠTUIKYS Rokas LTU Juniors (2) 53.66 (36) 50.47 (28) 1:44.13 13.38
31 45 REBEL Jan BLR Youth (5) 53.03 (33) 52.76 (34) 1:45.79 15.04
32 103 KVIETKAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU Hobby FS (14) 55.67 (41) 51.02 (29) 1:46.69 15.94
33 108 SALDUKAS Justinas LTU Hobby FS (15) 55.97 (43) 51.52 (31) 1:47.49 16.74
34 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT Hobby HT (4) 56.15 (44) 52.40 (33) 1:48.55 17.80
35 36 BUBELE Kastytis LTU Hobby FS (16) 54.62 (38) 54.17 (37) 1:48.79 18.04
36 138 KAINE Kaarel EST Hobby FS (17) 54.02 (37) 55.73 (39) 1:49.75 19.00
37 29 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT Juniors (3) 55.83 (42) 53.99 (35) 1:49.82 19.07
38 139 ŠIEKŠTELĖ Severinas LTU Youth (6) 56.75 (45) 54.07 (36) 1:50.82 20.07
39 147 DROZDOV Ivan BLR Master (2) 55.33 (39) 57.34 (42) 1:52.67 21.92
40 60 REITELAITIS Karolis LTU Hobby FS (18) 57.24 (46) 55.50 (38) 1:52.74 21.99
41 133 BALINS Artūrs LAT Hobby HT (5) 53.39 (35) 59.74 (45) 1:53.13 22.38
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TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00
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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
ALL  Category Ranking

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 17.08.2015 at 00:00  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Category (Rank) Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

42 140 DANILEVIČIOS Evaldas LTU Elite (8) 57.68 (47) 56.45 (40) 1:54.13 23.38
43 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT Hobby FS (19) 55.59 (40) 1:00.45 (46) 1:56.04 25.29
44 119 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT Hobby FS (20) 58.83 (50) 59.72 (44) 1:58.55 27.80
45 95 BUTKUS Linda LAT Women (1) 59.99 (52) 1:00.58 (47) 2:00.57 29.82
46 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT Master (3) 50.08 (18) 1:10.57 (53) 2:00.65 29.90
47 132 DANILA Aivaras LTU Youth (7) 59.37 (51) 1:01.46 (48) 2:00.83 30.08
48 56 EŽERSKIS Eirimas LTU Youth (8) 49.30 (13) 1:12.52 (54) 2:01.82 31.07
49 38 KNAŠYS Aidas LAT Hobby FS (21) 58.53 (49) 1:04.17 (49) 2:02.70 31.95
50 85 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU Hobby HT (6) 58.04 (48) 1:06.68 (51) 2:04.72 33.97
51 63 VENCKUS Andrius LTU Hobby HT (7) 1:00.71 (54) 1:05.46 (50) 2:06.17 35.42
52 90 VASILIAUSKAS Irmantas LTU Hobby HT (8) 1:11.52 (57) 57.35 (43) 2:08.87 38.12
53 53 DUDAS Steponas LTU Elite (9) 49.83 (16) 1:19.41 (55) 2:09.24 38.49
54 142 ČIŽASUKAS Vainius LTU Hobby HT (9) 1:13.38 (58) 57.29 (41) 2:10.67 39.92
55 124 INTA Marius LTU Hobby FS (22) 1:02.80 (56) 1:10.09 (52) 2:12.89 42.14
56 134 TURBA Albertas LTU Hobby FS (23) 1:02.76 (55) 1:35.66 (56) 2:38.42 1:07.67

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)
21 OLŠAUSKAS Ąžuolas LTU Youth
150

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)
71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT Master 52.65 (32)
110 VALČIUKAS Justinas LTU Hobby FS 1:00.26 (53)
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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Final Ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Ošmucnieks Gusts (LAT)
START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:56  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 95 BUTKUS Linda LAT 59.99 (1) 1:00.58 (1) 2:00.57

  Youth  
1 83 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU 48.35 (1) 44.82 (1) 1:33.17
2 144 VAICIUNAS Ignas LTU 48.43 (2) 45.89 (2) 1:34.32 1.15
3 94 PILV Armin EST 50.61 (4) 47.86 (3) 1:38.47 5.30
4 143 JOHANSON Robert EST 51.85 (5) 48.27 (4) 1:40.12 6.95
5 45 REBEL Jan BLR 53.03 (6) 52.76 (5) 1:45.79 12.62
6 139 ŠIEKŠTELĖ Severinas LTU 56.75 (7) 54.07 (6) 1:50.82 17.65
7 132 DANILA Aivaras LTU 59.37 (8) 1:01.46 (7) 2:00.83 27.66
8 56 EŽERSKIS Eirimas LTU 49.30 (3) 1:12.52 (8) 2:01.82 28.65

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

21 OLŠAUSKAS Ąžuolas LTU

  Juniors  
1 62 ZUJUS Liutauras LTU 51.70 (1) 50.14 (1) 1:41.84
2 50 ŠTUIKYS Rokas LTU 53.66 (2) 50.47 (2) 1:44.13 2.29
3 29 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT 55.83 (3) 53.99 (3) 1:49.82 7.98

  Master  
1 127 TEPPO Viljar EST 51.23 (2) 48.69 (1) 1:39.92
2 147 DROZDOV Ivan BLR 55.33 (4) 57.34 (2) 1:52.67 12.75
3 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 50.08 (1) 1:10.57 (3) 2:00.65 20.73

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT 52.65 (3)
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TECHNICAL DELEGATE
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START REFEREE Braķe Anda (LAT)
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WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00
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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Final Ranking

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19
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Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby HT  
1 58 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT 51.81 (2) 49.28 (1) 1:41.09
2 82 KIBILDA Karolis LTU 52.41 (3) 49.42 (2) 1:41.83 0.74
3 93 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 51.36 (1) 52.16 (3) 1:43.52 2.43
4 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT 56.15 (5) 52.40 (4) 1:48.55 7.46
5 133 BALINS Artūrs LAT 53.39 (4) 59.74 (7) 1:53.13 12.04
6 85 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 58.04 (6) 1:06.68 (9) 2:04.72 23.63
7 63 VENCKUS Andrius LTU 1:00.71 (7) 1:05.46 (8) 2:06.17 25.08
8 90 VASILIAUSKAS Irmantas LTU 1:11.52 (8) 57.35 (6) 2:08.87 27.78
9 142 ČIŽASUKAS Vainius LTU 1:13.38 (9) 57.29 (5) 2:10.67 29.58

  Hobby FS  
1 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT 48.40 (2) 45.11 (2) 1:33.51
2 52 PUPIUS Mantas LTU 48.16 (1) 45.91 (3) 1:34.07 0.56
3 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 49.89 (6) 44.95 (1) 1:34.84 1.33
4 106 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 49.43 (4) 46.13 (4) 1:35.56 2.05
5 33 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 51.10 (8) 46.50 (5) 1:37.60 4.09
6 42 MELNIS jānis LAT 50.72 (7) 47.03 (6) 1:37.75 4.24
7 78 RIBIKAUSKAS Algis LTU 49.64 (5) 48.21 (8) 1:37.85 4.34
8 102 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 49.06 (3) 48.81 (10) 1:37.87 4.36
9 65 BUKAVICIUS Domas LTU 51.90 (9) 48.07 (7) 1:39.97 6.46

10 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 52.06 (10) 48.58 (9) 1:40.64 7.13
11 88 INDZIULAS Mantas LTU 52.42 (11) 49.87 (11) 1:42.29 8.78
12 125 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT 53.16 (13) 50.32 (12) 1:43.48 9.97
13 101 BORHERTS-SMIĻĢIS Arvīds LAT 52.60 (12) 51.46 (14) 1:44.06 10.55
14 103 KVIETKAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 55.67 (17) 51.02 (13) 1:46.69 13.18
15 108 SALDUKAS Justinas LTU 55.97 (18) 51.52 (15) 1:47.49 13.98
16 36 BUBELE Kastytis LTU 54.62 (15) 54.17 (16) 1:48.79 15.28
17 138 KAINE Kaarel EST 54.02 (14) 55.73 (18) 1:49.75 16.24
18 60 REITELAITIS Karolis LTU 57.24 (19) 55.50 (17) 1:52.74 19.23
19 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT 55.59 (16) 1:00.45 (20) 1:56.04 22.53
20 119 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT 58.83 (21) 59.72 (19) 1:58.55 25.04
21 38 KNAŠYS Aidas LAT 58.53 (20) 1:04.17 (21) 2:02.70 29.19
22 124 INTA Marius LTU 1:02.80 (24) 1:10.09 (22) 2:12.89 39.38
23 134 TURBA Albertas LTU 1:02.76 (23) 1:35.66 (23) 2:38.42 1:04.91

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

110 VALČIUKAS Justinas LTU 1:00.26 (22)

  Elite  
1 1 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT 46.15 (1) 44.60 (2) 1:30.75
2 11 MATTUS Juho EST 47.12 (2) 43.90 (1) 1:31.02 0.27
3 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 47.86 (4) 44.78 (4) 1:32.64 1.89
4 84 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT 48.14 (5) 44.62 (3) 1:32.76 2.01
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WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

White Puppy (LTU) White Puppy (LTU)

GATES
DIRECTIONS 6 6
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00
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Baltic Cup DH 2015 - Round 3 - SMERTKALNIS
MTB Downhill
Final Ranking

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

16.08.2015  /  Kaunas (LTU)  /  downhill.lv 16.08.2015 at 23:56  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

5 111 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT 47.61 (3) 46.12 (7) 1:33.73 2.98
6 115 BACVINKA Lukas LTU 48.21 (6) 45.66 (6) 1:33.87 3.12
7 76 KILIKEVICIUS Kestutis LTU 49.04 (7) 45.11 (5) 1:34.15 3.40
8 140 DANILEVIČIOS Evaldas LTU 57.68 (9) 56.45 (8) 1:54.13 23.38
9 53 DUDAS Steponas LTU 49.83 (8) 1:19.41 (9) 2:09.24 38.49


